15. Bargteheider Schiilertriathlon (200 m S - 5 km R - 1000 m L) weibl. Jugend B - Vereine

Platz Name, Vorname Jg
1 Spiekermann, Kersti 1995
2 Ruiz Porath, Nidia 1996
3 Hix, Karlotta 1996
4 Hey, Jana 1996
5 Schadel, Linda 1995
6 Afheldt, Ina 1995
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Verein / Schule

PSV Eutin

Vfl Oldesloe

TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
Vfl Oldesloe

Vfl Oldesloe

Gesamtzeit

0:19:59,0 h
0:20:11,0 h
0:20:18,6 h
0:22:18,5 h
0:24:12,8 h
0:24:29,1 h

4. Juli 2010

Altersklasse Start-

wWJB
wWJB
wWJB
WJB
wWJB
wWJB

Nr.

461
475
469
468
477
476
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